
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2018/19 
 

 

Friday 30th March 2018  

Monday 2nd April 2018  

Monday 7th May 2018  

Monday 28th May 2018  

Monday 16th July 2018  

Monday 24th September 2018  

Tuesday 25th December 2018  

Wednesday 26th December 2018  

Tuesday 1st January 2019  

Wednesday 2nd January 2019  

 


